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T R A D E A N D C O M M E R C E . 

14.—Imports of Canada from the United Kingdom in quantities and values by 
classes entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1908-1912—con. 

Principal articles by classes. 

QUANTITIES. 

1908. 1909. 1910. 1911. 1912. 

II. Animals and their pro­
duce—con. 

Meats, viz.— 
Bacons and hams, shoulders 

and sides lb. 
Beef, salted " 
Canned meats and canned 

poultry and game lb. 
Extracts of meat, fluid beef, 

etc 
Pork lb. 
Poultry and game 
Other meats lb. 

Total meats Rennet 
Sausage casings 
Silk, raw, etc 
Wax, bees' lb. 
Wool " 
Other articles 

III. Fisheries produce 
Anchovies and sardines.boxes. 
Cod, haddock, ling and pol­

lock, all kinds lb. 
Halibut " 
Herring " 
Lobsters 
Mackerel 
Oysters 
Salmon 
Sea fish, other 
Other fish, fresh, pickled, 

smoked, etc 
Total fish 

Fish o i l -
Cod gal. 
Cod-liver 
Other " 

Total fish oil " 
Other articles of the fisheries. IV. Forest produce 
Corkwood 
D shovel handles 
Felloes of hickory or oak 

rough sawn to shape only, 
etc 

Hickory billets 
Hubs for wheels, etc 
Ivory nuts, vegetable 
Logs and round unmanufac 

tured timber 

27,633 
16,392 

50,858 

110,925 

13,586 

186 
2,680,754 

3,388 
800 

63,432 

14,440 

43,197 

680 
2,797,759 

1,005,582| 1,133,116 

547 

386,416 

500 
110 
512 

4,940 

20 
2,396 
1,036 
3,452 

458,053 

336 
25 

2,979 

6,301 

6,301 

4,721 
630 

81,796 

400 

124,764 

1,735 
4,595,434 

1,290,079 

75 
60 

593,752 

1,648 
230 

7,369 

2,663 

2,663 

3,649 
7,902 

298,662 

47,693 

55,879 

292 
3,142,209 

1,633,694 

304 

758,767 

7,504 
410 

3,088 
19,104 

210 
3,579 
307 

4,096 

11,576 
22,040 

1,067,619 

60,172 

25,348 

5,726 
3,962,722 

1,634,333 

839,056 

9,004 

19,172 
62,089 

12 
646 
144 
802 


