TRADE AND COMMERCE.

14.—Imports of Canada from the United Kingdom in quantities and values by classes entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1908-1912—con.

Principal articles by classes.	QUANTITIES.				
	1908.	1909.	1910.	1911.	1912.
II. Animals and their pro- duce—con. Meats, viz.—					
Bacons and hams, shoulders and sides	27,633 16,392	3,388 800	4,721 630	3,649 7,902	11,576 22,040
poultry and game lb. Extracts of meat, fluid beef,	50,858	63,432	81,796	298,662	1,067,619
Porklb.	110,925	14,440	400	47,693	60, 172
Poultry and game	13,586	43, 197	124,764	55,8 7 9	25,348
Rennet	-	-			
Sausage casings. Silk, raw, etc. Wax, bees'. lb. Wool. " Other articles.	$\begin{array}{c} -186\\2,680,754\end{array}$	680 2,797,759	1,735 4,595,434	292 3,142,209	5,726 $3,962,722$
III. Fisheries produce Anchovies and sardines, boxes. Cod, haddock, ling and pol-	1,005,582		1,290,079	1,633,694	- 1,634,333
lock, all kindslb. Halibut	386,416	547 - 458, 053	75 60 593,752	304 758,767	839,056
Lobsters. " Mackerel. " Oysters. " Salmon. "	500 110 512	336 25	1,648 230	7,504 410 3,088	9,004 - 19,172
Sea fish, other	4,940 -	2,979 -	7,369 -	19, 104 -	62,089
Total fishFish oil— Codgal.	20	-	-	210	12
Cod-liver	2,396 1,036 3, 45 2	6,301 6,301	2,663 2,663 -	3,579 307 4,096	646 144 802
IV. Forest produce			-	- -	- -
Felloes of hickory or oak, rough sawn to shape only, etc Hickory billets			-		_ _
Hubs for wheels, etc. Ivory nuts, vegetable Logs and round unmanufactured timber		-		_	